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FLOOR	Xcel

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Session Level Gym	Name
FLOOR	
Xcel	
Score

	Score

2012 Lydia Bachman S14 A Bluebonnet	RG 9.000					 First	Level
2002 Kaydey Do S14 A All	Star	Rhythmic 8.900					 First	Level
2001 Flanery Nunn S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 9.300					 First	Level
2010 Rabhya Das S14 A All	Star	Rhythmic 7.900					 Second	Level
2008 Maria	Costa Gonzales S14 A H.O.P.E. 8.200					 Second	Level
2003 Mckinley-Rae Myers S14 A Rising	Stars	Gymnastics 7.300					 Second	Level
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ROPE	Xcel

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Session Level Gym	Name
ROPE	
Xcel	
Score

	Score

2007 Catalina Butler S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 9.100					 First	Level
2006 Lexie Moore S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 9.100					 First	Level
2011 Charley Randolph S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 9.100					 First	Level
2005 Cora Suhrie S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 9.200					 First	Level
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HOOP	Xcel

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Session Level Gym	Name
HOOP	
Xcel	
Score

	Score

2012 Lydia Bachman S14 A Bluebonnet	RG 8.600					 First	Level
2004 Adele Borgna S14 A Oakland	Rhythmics 9.100					 First	Level
2001 Flanery Nunn S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 9.400					 First	Level
2003 Mckinley-Rae Myers S14 A Rising	Stars	Gymnastics 8.100					 Second	Level



		2019	Rhythmic	Open	Championships	&	Invitational
June	13-16,	2019

Page 1 of 1

BALL	Xcel

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Session Level Gym	Name
BALL	
Xcel	
Score

	Score

2004 Adele Borgna S14 A Oakland	Rhythmics 9.200					 First	Level
2002 Kaydey Do S14 A All	Star	Rhythmic 9.000					 First	Level
2001 Flanery Nunn S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 9.300					 First	Level
2012 Lydia Bachman S14 A Bluebonnet	RG 8.400					 Second	Level
2010 Rabhya Das S14 A All	Star	Rhythmic 7.500					 Second	Level
2008 Maria	Costa Gonzales S14 A H.O.P.E. 8.000					 Second	Level
2003 Mckinley-Rae Myers S14 A Rising	Stars	Gymnastics 6.200					 Third	Level
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CLUBS	Xcel

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Session Level Gym	Name
CLUBS	
Xcel	
Score

	Score

2007 Catalina Butler S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 8.700					 First	Level
2011 Charley Randolph S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 9.200					 First	Level
2005 Cora Suhrie S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 9.100					 First	Level
2006 Lexie Moore S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 8.400					 Second	Level
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RIBBON	Xcel

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Session Level Gym	Name
RIBBON	
Xcel	
Score

	Score

2006 Lexie Moore S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 8.500					 First	Level
2011 Charley Randolph S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 8.900					 First	Level
2005 Cora Suhrie S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 8.700					 First	Level
2007 Catalina Butler S14 A Carolina	Gymnastics 8.400					 Second	Level
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All	Around	Xcel

Entry	# First	Name Last	Name Club Floor Rope Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon
All	

Around	
Score

2012 Lydia Bachman Bluebonnet	RG 9.000					 -										 8.600					 8.400					 -										 -										 26.000	
2004 Adele Borgna Oakland	Rhythmics -										 -										 9.100					 9.200					 -										 -										 18.300	
2007 Catalina Butler Carolina	Gymnastics -										 9.100					 -										 -										 8.700					 8.400					 26.200	
2010 Rabhya Das All	Star	Rhythmic 7.900					 -										 -										 7.500					 -										 -										 15.400	
2002 Kaydey Do All	Star	Rhythmic 8.900					 -										 -										 9.000					 -										 -										 17.900	
2008 Maria	Costa Gonzales H.O.P.E. 8.200					 -										 -										 8.000					 -										 -										 16.200	
2006 Lexie Moore Carolina	Gymnastics -										 9.100					 -										 -										 8.400					 8.500					 26.000	
2003 Mckinley-Rae Myers Rising	Stars	Gymnastics 7.300					 -										 8.100					 6.200					 -										 -										 21.600	
2001 Flanery Nunn Carolina	Gymnastics 9.300					 -										 9.400					 9.300					 -										 -										 28.000	
2011 Charley Randolph Carolina	Gymnastics -										 9.100					 -										 -										 9.200					 8.900					 27.200	
2005 Cora Suhrie Carolina	Gymnastics -										 9.200					 -										 -										 9.100					 8.700					 27.000	


